
Permits�quick�and�accurate�measuring�of�the�most�popular�weld
fillet�sizes�in�imperial:�1/8"-1"�and�metric:�3.2mm-25.4mm
All�sizes�and�numbers�are�etched�into�the�surface�for�clear�and�
easier�reading
Check�convex�&�concave�weld
7�blades�are�included
Made�of�stainless�steel
Stain�chrome�finish�surface

Unit:mm

Code

8511-0035

8511-0040

Measurement Range Graduation Accuracy
crown�height
leg�height
undercut�depth
throat�size
weld�length
angle
gap
length

0�-�10
0�-�15
0�-�5
0�-�13
0�-�40
90°�-�150°
1-�5
0�-�40

1
1
0.05
1
1
5°
2
1

±0.5
±0.5
±0.05
±0.5
±1
±1°
±1
±0.5

1
1
0.05
1
1
5°
2
1

±0.5
±0.5
±0.05
±0.5
±1
±1°
±1
±0.5

Used�for�the�measurement�of�the�bevel�angle,�height,�width,�gap�and�
undercut�depth�of�weld
Suitable�for�the�detection�of�boilers,�bridges,�ships,�pressure�vessels�
and�oil�pipes
The�gauge�consists�of�four�components:�main�scale,�height�gauge,�
undercut�depth�gauge�and�multiple-purpose�gauge
Made�of�stainless�steel,�hardened�and�ground�
Stain�chrome�finish�surface

WELDING�GAUGE

Unit:mm

Code

8511-0045

8511-0050

Size Accuracy

±0.02"(0.5)

3,4,5,6,8,9,10,11,12,14,16,19,22,25

5/16"(7.9),3/8"(9.5),7/16"(11.1)

crown�height leg�height throat�sizeundercut�depth
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32

L

11.1mm

7/16"

L

3/8"

9.5mm

convex�weld

concave�weld●�8511-0035

●�8511-0050

±0.05mm
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WELDING�GAUGES

1/8"(3.2),3/16"(4.8),1/4"(6.4)

crown�height
leg�height
undercut�depth
throat�size
weld�length
angle
gap
length

0�-�10
0�-�15
0�-�5
0�-�13
0�-�40
90°�-�150°
1-�5
0�-�40

8511-0041

1
1
0.05
1
1
5°
2
1

±0.5
±0.5
±0.05
±0.5
±1
±1°
±1
±0.5

crown�height
leg�height
undercut�depth
throat�size
weld�length
angle
gap
length

0�-�15
0�-�15
0�-�5
0�-�13
0�-�60
80°�-�160°
1-�5
0�-�50

mm �.��.
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●�8511-0040

●�the�reverse�side



Product�list:
1804-1065�Big�Screen�Digital�Caliper
4210-2105�Digital�Outside�Micrometer

2PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE�
MEASURING�SET

Unit:mm

Code

2210-8202

Range

150/0-6"

25/0-1"

Resolution

0.01/0.0005"

0.001/0.00005" 0.003/0.00015"

Accuracy
0.02/0.001"

Covering

1804-1065

4210-2105

Product�list:
1120-3115�Monoblock�Vernier�Caliper
4111-8105�Outside�Micrometer
9111-1115�90°Beveled�Edge�Square
9000-3100�Steel�Ruler

4PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE�
MEASURING�SET

Unit:mm

Code RangeCovering Graduation Accuracy

2210-8203

0-150/0-6"1120-3115 0.05/1/128" 0.05

0-25/0-1"4111-8105 0.01 0.004

90°9111-1115 / 0.007

0-150/0-6"9000-3100 0.5/1.0/1/64"/1/32"/1/16" /

Unit:mm

Code RangeCovering Graduation/Resolution Accuracy

2210-8206

0-150/0-6"1804-1065 0.01/0.005" 0.02/0.001"

0-1"4112-0105 0.0001 0.004

90°9211-4000 / 0.007

0-150/0-6"9000-3100 0.5/1.0/1/64"/1/32"/1/16" /

Product�list:
Big�Screen�Digital�Caliper
Outside�Micrometer
90°Beveled�Edge�Square
Steel�Ruler

4PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE�
MEASURING�SET

Unit:mm

Code RangeCovering Graduation/Resolution Accuracy

2210-8204

0-150/0-6"1804-1065 0.01/0.005" 0.02/0.001"

0-25/0-1"4111-8105 0.01 0.004

90°9111-1115 / 0.007

0-150/0-6"9000-3100 0.5/1.0/1/64"/1/32"/1/16" /

Product�list:
1804-1065�Big�Screen�Digital�Caliper
4111-8105�Outside�Micrometer
9111-1115�90°Beveled�Edge�Square
9000-3100�Steel�Ruler

4PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE�
MEASURING�SET

���
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����-����

7123-1004

1120-3115

4111-8105

9000-3120

3001-1001

5610-0162

8407-0010

60kg 

0-25mm/�.�1"

���mm/�"

              /

0-0.03"*0.0005"

              /

Covering

Magnetic Base with Fine Adjustment  ��kg
Monoblock Vernier Caliper  �-���mm/�-�"*�.��mm/�/���"
Outside Micrometer  �-��mm*�.��mm
Steel Rulers  ���mm/�"
Depth Base Attachment  
Dial Test Indicator  �-�.��"*�.����"
Precision 1-2-3 Blocks

7123-1004
1120-3115
4111-8105
9000-3120
3001-1001
5610-0162
8407-0010

Product list:

����-����

7122-0004

1120-3115

4111-8105

9000-3120

3001-1001

5221-0005

5121-1205

60kg 

�-��mm/�.�1"

���mm/�"

              /

0.8*0.01mm

0-10mm*0.01mm

Covering

Magnetic Base with Fine Adjustment  ��kg
Monoblock Vernier Caliper  �-���mm/�-�"*�.��mm/�/���"
Outside Micrometer  �-��mm*�.��mm
Steel Rulers  ���mm/�"
Depth Base Attachment
Dial Test Indicators  �.�*�.��mm
Shock Resistant Dial Indicator  �-��mm*�.��mm

7122-0004
1120-3115
4111-8105
9000-3120
3001-1001
5221-0005
5121-1205

Product list:

����-����

7122-0004

1804-1065

4230-2005

9000-3120

3001-1001

5221-0005

5121-1205

80kg 

0-150mm/6�

0-25mm/1�

150mm/�"

              /

0.8mm/0.01mm

              /

Covering

Magnetic Base with Fine Adjustment  ��kg
Digital Caliper  �-���mm/�"
Digital Outside Micrometer  �-��mm/�"
Steel Rulers  ���mm/�"
Depth Base Attachment
Dial Test Indicators  �.�*�.��mm
Shock Resistant Dial Indicator  �-��mm*�.��mm

7122-0004
1804-1065
4230-2005
9000-3120
3001-1001
5221-0005
5121-1205

Product list:

����-����

7121-0025

2015-2405

4410-1105

9000-3120

3001-1001

5221-1129

8407-2005

80kg 

0-150mm/6�

0-25mm/1�

150mm/�"

              /

0.8mm/0.01mm

              /

Covering

Power�Magnetic�base��80kg�magnetic�force
IP67�OIL�Proof�� 0-150mm/6"
IP65�Digital�Outside�Micrometer���0-25mm/1"
Steel�Rulers��150mm/6"
Depth�Base�Attachment
Dial�Test�Indicator��0.8mm*0.01mm
Ultra-Precision�25/50/75mm�Blocks�

7121-0025
2015-2405
4410-1105
9000-3120
3001-1001
5221-1129
8407-2005

Product list:

����-����

����-����

7121-0025

2015-2405

4410-2405

9000-3120

3001-1001

5610-0162

8407-0005

7123-1004

1804-1065

4230-2005

9000-3120

3001-1001

5610-0162

8407-0010

80kg 

0-150mm/6�

0-25mm/1�

���mm/�"

              /

0-0.03"*0.0005"

              /

60KG

0-150mm/6�

0-25mm/1�

150mm/6�

           /

0-0.03"*0.0005"

           /

Covering

Covering

Power�Magnetic�base��80kg�magnetic�force
IP67�OIL�Proof���0-150mm/6"
Inch�Graduation�IP65�Digital�Outside�Micrometer��0-25mm/1"
Steel�Rulers��
Depth�Base�Attachment�0-0.03"*0.0005"
Dial�Test�Indicator��0-0.03"*0.0005"
Ultra-Precision�1-2-3�Blocks��

Magnetic Base with Fine Adjustment  60KG
Digital Caliper  �-���mm/�"
Digital Outside Micrometer  �-��mm/�"
Steel Rulers  ���mm/�"
Depth Base Attachment
Dial Test Indicator  �-�.��"*�.����"
Precision  1-2-3 Blocks

7121-0025
2015-2405
4410-2405
9000-3120
3001-1001
5610-0162
8407-0005

7123-1004
1804-1065
4230-2005
9000-3120
3001-1001
5610-0162
8407-0010

Product list:

Product list:

7PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE
MEASURING�SET

DIGITAL�PRO�SET�METRIO

DIGITAL�NORMAL�SET�METRICDIGITAL�PRO�SET�INCH VERNIER�SET�INCH

DIGITAL�NORMAL�SET�INCH VERNIER�SET�METRIC
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Graduation/Resolution
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Product�list:
7611-1015�Flex�chrome�magnetic�base
Dial�Indicator(5111-0000�Metric;5122-4210�Inch)
5111-1010�magnetic�lug�back

FLEX�CHROME�MAGNETIC�BASE�
WITH�DIAL�INDICATOR�SET

Unit:mm

Code

7611-2005

7611-1005

Inch�indicator

Metric�indicator

RangeDifference

0-1"

0-10

Graduation

0.001"

0.01

60KG

60KG

Holding�power

Product�list:
7611-1015�Flex�chrome�magnetic�base
5111-1010�magnetic�lug�back
5340-8110�Absolute�Digital�Indicator

FLEX�CHROME�MAGNETIC�BASE�
WITH�DIAL�INDICATOR�SET

Unit:mm

Code

7611-0010

Range

0-1"/0-25

Resolution

0.0005"/0.01

Holding�Power
60KG

Product�list:
Optional�dial�Indicator
Optional�magnetic�base�

MAGNETIC�BASE�

Unit:mm

Code Range Magnetic�base�code Class

7611-1013 0-10 7312-0010 Classic�Metric

7611-1012 0-10 7122-0004 Normal�Metric
5111-0000

5111-0000

Dial�indicator�code

7611-1010 0-10 7312-0010 Pro�Metric

7611-1011 0-1" 7121-0016 Classic�inch

5121-1106

5122-4212

�
WITH�DIAL�INDICATOR�SET

7611-2010 0-1" 7123-1004 Normal�inch5122-4212

●�7611-1010

●�7611-1012
������7611-2010

Product�list:
7611-0035�Flex�chrome�shank
Dial�Indicator
5122-4210�inch�version
5111-0000�metric�version

DISC�AND�ROTOR�FLEX
CHROME�KITS�SET

Unit:mm

Code

7611-0025

7611-0030

Range

0-1"

0-10

Graduation

0.001"

0.01

���

COMBINATION�KITSCOMBINATION�KITSCOMBINATION�KITS BORN�IN�ITALY,�RAISED�BY�THE�WORLD



2275

6PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE
MEASURING�SET

Unit:mm

Code

2210-8210

Range

0-150/0-6"

Covering

1804-1065

Graduation

0.01/0.0005"

0-25/0-1"4111-8105 0.01

0-105111-0000 0.01

90°9111-1115 /

/2875-4005 /

0-150/0-6"9000-3100 0.5/1.0/1/64"/1/32"/1/16"

Accuracy
0.02/0.001"

0.004

0.017

0.007

/

/

Product�list:
1804-1065�Digital�Caliper�0-150mm/0-6"�
4111-8105�Outside�Micrometer�0-25mm*0.01mm
5111-0000�Dail�indicator�0-10mm*0.01mm,Flat�back
9111-1115�90°Beveled�Edge�Square100*70mm,DIN875/0
2875-4005�Scriber�of�175mm�with�90°�hook
9000-3100�Ruler�0-150mm/6"*0.5mm/1.0mm/1/64"/1/32"/1/16"graduation�
on�front�and�back

9PCS�GENERAL�PURPOSE
MEASURING�SET

Product�list:
1804-1065�Digital�Caliper�0-150mm/0-6"
4111-8105�Outside�Micrometer�0-25mm*0.01mm
5111-0000�Dail�indicator�0-10mm*0.01mm,Flat�back
7122-0004�Magnetic�Base�with�Fine�Adjustment�60KG
7111-1110�Micrometer�Stand

5PCS�GENERAL�
PURPOSE
MEASURING�SET

Unit:mm

Code

2210-8220

Range

0-150/0-6"

Covering

1804-1065

Graduation

0.01/0.0005"

0-25/0-1"4111-8105 0.01

0-105111-0000 0.01

/7122-0004 /

up�to�100/4"7111-1110 /

Accuracy
0.02/0.001"

0.004

0.017

/

/

Unit:mm

Code

2210-8215

Range

0-150/0-6"

Covering

1804-1065

Graduation

0.01/0.0005"

0-25/0-1"4111-8105 0.01

0.05-1.0(20pcs)1820-0100

90°

0.25-7(Metric�60°)

1.0-7.0

0-180° 1° ±10'

9111-1115 /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/2875-4005

1012-1005

1501-1024

1351-0005

/

0-150/0-6"9000-3100 0.5/1.0/1/64"/1/32"/1/16"

Accuracy
0.02/0.001"

0.004

0.007
/

/

Product�list:
1804-1065�Digital�Caliper�0-150mm/0-6"
4111-8105�Outside�Micrometer�0-25mm*0.01mm
1012-1005�Protractor80*120mm,open�Head
1501-1024�24pcs�Screw�pitch�gauge�0.25-�7.0mm�.Thread�Angle:�60º
1351-0005�Radius�gauge1.0-7.0mm,17�blades
1820-0100�20pcs�Feeler�Gauge�100mm*(0.05-1.0mm)
9111-1115�90°Beveled�Edge�Square100*70mm,DIN875/0
2875-4005�Scriber�of�175mm�with�90°�hook
9000-3100�Ruler�0-150mm/6"*0.5mm/1.0mm/1/64"/1/32"/1/16"graduation�
on�front�and�back

Product�list:
1804-1065�Digital�Caliper�0-150mm/0-6"
4111-8105�Outside�Micrometer�0-25mm*0.01mm
5111-0000�Dail�indicator�0-10mm*0.01mm,Flat�back
7122-0004�Magnetic�Base�with�Fine�Adjustment�60KG
1012-1005�Protractor80*120mm,open�Head
1501-1024�24pcs�Screw�pitch�gauge�0.25-�7.0mm�.Thread�Angle:�60º
1351-0005�Radius�gauge1.0-7.0mm,17�blades
1820-0100�20pcs�Feeler�Gauge�100mm*(0.05-1.0mm)
9111-1115�90°Beveled�Edge�Square100*70mm,DIN875/0
2875-4005�Scriber�of�175mm�with�90°�hook
9000-3100�Ruler�0-150mm/6"*0.5mm/1.0mm/1/64"/1/32"/1/16"graduation�on�front�and�back
3001-1001�Base�Attachment�for�Caliper

12PCS�GENERAL�
PURPOSE�
MEASURING�SET

Unit:mm

Code

2210-8205

Range

0-150/0-6"

Covering

1804-1065

Graduation

0.01/0.0005"

0-25/0-1"4111-8105 0.01

0-10

1820-0100 0.05-1.0(20pcs)

0.01

90°

0-180° 1° ±10'

9111-1115 /

/2875-4005

1012-1005

7122-0004

5111-0000

1501-1024 0.25-7(Metric�60°)

1351-0005 1.0-7.0

/

0-150/0-6"9000-3100 0.5/1.0/1/64"/1/32"/1/16"

Accuracy
0.02/0.001"

0.004

0.017

0.007

/

/ / /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/

/3001-1001 / /

���
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